



Create your own Gingerbread House!

Bring it to Little Falls Library on Saturday, Dec. 7th by 2 PM

- 8 Warren Street, Little Falls
- Questions? Call 973.256.2784

PRIZE DIVISIONS:

- Children 5 12
- Teens 13 -18
- Adult (18+)

CONTEST RULES (RULES, ENTRY FORM, and *IDEAS* are available at www.littlefallslibrary.org)

- 1. One entry form (see below) must be completed and submitted with each Gingerbread House.
- 2. The Gingerbread House must be complete when delivered to the library, and on a base, enabling it to be put on a table for display and judging.
- 3. Gingerbread Houses made from "kits" <u>are</u> eligible, but *all* parts must be edible. Edible materials are not limited to sweets. No artificial display materials, such as Styrofoam, can be used in the construction of the house. Candies must be unwrapped and free of any inedible materials (such as lollipop sticks).
- 4. All Gingerbread House entries must be submitted (delivered) to the Little Falls Public Library between 10 AM-2 PM on Saturday, Dec. 7th. Entries will be on display from 10 AM-3 PM
- 5. MOVIE SHOWING at 1 PM: The Grinch
- 6. JUDGING for all divisions will take place at 2:30 PM on December 7 Gingerbread Houses must be taken home after judging.

JUDGING CRITERIA:

- 1. Theme: Holiday
- 2. Originality, includes Gingerbread House and surrounding "yard"
- 3. All entries must be neat & clean, and all parts must be edible
- 4. Drop off time is 10 AM 2 PM; Judging at 2:30 PM on December 7th.

ENTRY FORM:

Name (of individual or family or group)	
Email:	_Phone #
Contestant, or Parent Signature (if minor)	
Division entry (check one): Ages 5-12	2Ages 13-18Adult (18+)

LARRERRRRRRRR